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S9820M ALLISON AUTOMATIC
TRANSMISSION FOR OILFIELD
APPLICATION FOR FRACKING

DYNO TESTED

$49,500.00

SKU: IETR-146-AL
Categories: Transmissions

GALLERY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stock # IETR- 146-AL
Inventory Sheet
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Transmission

Description

Make
Model #
Serial #
Part #
Length
Width
Height
Weight
Condition

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight

Dimensions

Manufacturer

4500 lbs
72 x 40 X 44 in

Allison

Price $ 49,500

S9820M Allison Automatic
Transmission for Oilfield Application
for Fracking Dyno Tested

Allison

S9820 M 12V
4320002802
29541221

72 "
40 "
44 "
4500 Lbs.

Dyno Tested Good




