

S9820M ALLISON AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION FOR OILFIELD APPLICATION FOR FRACKING DYNO TESTED

\$49,500.00

SKU: IETR-146-AL Categories: <u>Transmissions</u>

GALLERY



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stock # IETR-Inventory Sheet 146-AL

Transmission	Price \$ 49,500
Description	S9820M Allison Automatic Transmission for Oilfield Application for Fracking Dyno Tested
Make	Allison
Model #	S9820 M 12V
Serial #	4320002802
Part #	29541221
Length	72 "
Width	40 "
Height	44 "
Weight	4500 Lbs.
Condition	Dyno Tested Good

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight	4500 lbs
Dimensions	72 × 40 × 44 in
Manufacturer	Allison